
Kalida High School 

JH Coed Track

2019-2020

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Mar. 30 Pandora-Gilboa Tri-Meet (McComb/Kalida) Pandora-Gilboa High School 4:30 PM

Saturday Apr. 04 MS Black Knight Relays Van Buren High School 9:00 AM

Monday Apr. 06 Continental Quad Meet (PG/Temple Christian/Kalida) Continental High School 4:30 PM

Monday Apr. 13 Ottawa-Glandorf Tri-Meet (Leipsic/Kalida) Ottawa-Glandorf High School 4:30 PM

Friday Apr. 17 Joe Tussing Patriot Invite Patrick Henry High School 4:00 PM

Tuesday Apr. 21 Continental Quad Meet (Holgate/Leipsic/Kalida) Continental High School 4:30 PM

Thursday Apr. 23 Columbus Grove Meet to Compete Invite Columbus Grove High School 4:30 PM

Monday Apr. 27 Lincolnview Quad (Fairview/Paulding/Kalida) Lincolnview High School 4:30 PM

Thursday Apr. 30 Liberty-Benton Invite Liberty-Benton High School 4:15 PM

Monday May 04 Ayesville Quad Meet (Antwerp/Fairview/Kalida) Ayersville High School 4:30 PM

Wednesday May 06 JH PCL Meet Ottoville High School 4:00 PM


